Washin
gton

Lincoln
Jr. High
High

School

Total

Washin
gton

Lincoln
Jr. High
High
School
Total

Washin
gton

Lincoln
Jr. High
High

School

Total

Washin
gton

Lincoln
Jr. High
High

School

Total

10/26/2
0

26
45
11/2/20

26

21
12

51
110

11/9/20

14
35
22

151
222

11/16/2
0

16
54
37

54
161

2.81%
3.75%
2.35%

8.87%
4.87%

14.61%
8.75%
5.63%

17.41%
11.90%

7.87%
14.58%
10.33%

51.54%
24.03%

8.99%
22.50%
17.37%

25.35%
17.42%

10/27/2
0

25

9
5

24
63
11/3/20

No
School

11/10/2
0

15
36
26

152
229

10/28/2

0

14.04% 23

3.75% 14

2.35% 7

21.50% 23

6.82% 67

11/4/20

28

24

12

94

158

11/11
8.43%
15.00%
12.21%
51.88%
24.78%

12.92%
5.83%
3.29%

22.87%
7.25%

15.73%
10.00%
5.63%

32.08%
17.10%

10/29

23

16
10

43
92
11/5

24

29
16

128
197

11/12/2
0

19
29
32

144
224

12.92%
6.67%
4.69%

31.40%
9.96%

13.48%

12.08%
7.51%

43.69%
21.32%

10.67%
12.08%
15.02%

49.15%
24.24%

5th Grade was Remote and not included in these numbers from 11/4/-11/12
4th Grade remote from 11/9-11/18 and not included in these numbers

10/30/2
0

25

17
12

40
94
11/6/20

25

33
16

124
198

11/13/2
0

20
50
39

127
236

14.04%

7.08%
5.63%

32.08%
10.17%

14.04%
13.75%
7.51%

42.32%
21.43%

11.24%
20.83%
18.31%

43.34%
25.54%



