	10/26/2 0		10/27/2 0		10/28/2 0		10/29		10/30/2	
Washin										
gton	5	2.81%	25	14.04%	23	12.92%	23	12.92%	25	14.04%
Lincoln	9	3.75%	9	3.75%	14	5.83%	16	6.67%	17	7.08%
Jr. High	5	2.35%	5	2.35%	7	3.29%	10	4.69%	12	5.63%
High School	26	8.87%	24	21.50%	23	22.87%	43	31.40%	40	32.08%
Total	45	4.87%	63	6.82%	67	7.25%	92	9.96%	94	10.17%
	11/2/20		11/3/20		11/4/20		11/5		11/6/20	
Washin gton	26	14.61%	No School		28	15.73%	24	13.48%	25	14.04%
Lincoln	21	8.75%			24	10.00%	29	12.08%	33	13.75%
Jr. High	12	5.63%			12	5.63%	16	7.51%	16	7.51%
High School	51	17.41%			94	32.08%	128	43.69%	124	42.32%
Total	110	11.90%			158	17.10%	197	21.32%	198	21.43%
	11/9/20		11/10/2 0		11/11		11/12/2 0		11/13/2 0	
Washin gton	14	7.87%	15	8.43%			19	10.67%	20	11.24%
Lincoln	35	14.58%	36	15.00%			29	12.08%	50	20.83%
Jr. High	22	10.33%	26	12.21%			32	15.02%	39	18.31%
High School	151	51.54%	152	51.88%			144	49.15%	127	43.34%
Total	222	24.03%	229	24.78%			224	24.24%	236	25.54%
	11/16/2 0									
Washin gton	16	8.99%								
Lincoln	54	22.50%								
Jr. High	37	17.37%								
High School	54	25.35%								
Total	161	17.42%	d not incl	dod: 4	boos :::::	mb ave fr-	no 44/4/	14/40		

5th Grade was Remote and not included in these numbers from 11/4/-11/12 4th Grade remote from 11/9-11/18 and not included in these numbers